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6.1.1: The institutional governance and leadership are in 
accordance with the vision and mission of the Institution and 
it is visible in various institutional practices such as NEP 
implementation, sustained institutional growth, 
decentralization, participation in the institutional governance 
and in their short term and long term Institutional Perspective 
Plan. 
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Structure of Goverenance body of Swami Vivekanand 
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1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

5 
6. 

7. 
8. 
9 

10 
11 

12. 

13 
J4 

15 

16. 
17. 

of Exam) 
Session started 

Admission convincing (12"h)(Pre & After 

Well Come party 
Independence day 
Teacher's day 
Hindi Divas 
Gandhi Jayanti 
Dandiya Party 
Mehandi Competition 

Internal Test 

Activity 

E-Mail ld: - svmmcolege.roopangarh @gmail.com 

Diwali Card Making Competition 

Republic Day 
Basant Panchmi 
Farewell Party 

Youth Festival 2018-19 

Academic Calendar 2018-19 

Practical examination 

Main examination 

June 

July 
August 
15 August, 2018 

5 September, 2018 
14 September, 2018 
2 October, 2018 

14-15 October 
26 October 

2 November 
December, 2018 
According to syllabus 
Completed 

12 January 

13 January 

Month 

14 January 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

26 January, 2019 
9 Feb-19 

HrTST: 9314618091 

February 
Jan-Feb. 

Remark 

According to University Rule 

12 January to 18 January 

Extempore Competition 

Debate Competition 
Fancy Dress Competition 

Salad Decoration Competition & Sports 
Food without Fire Competition & 

Sports 
Sports Competition 

Singing and Dance Competition & 
Prize Ceremony 

According to University Order 
According to University Order 

Aut 
R94F1G (37À) . 



S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3. 
4. 

5. 
6. 
7. 

8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 

fa. 4. I 44/q /200. -0y 

12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 

18. 

SVMA 

Summer Camp 

Session started 
Well Come party 

Independence day 
Teacher's day 
Hindi Divas 

Admission convincing(12thy(Pre & After of Exam) 

Gandhi Jayanti 
Dandiya Party 

Mehandi Competition 

Competition 
Internal Test 

Republic Day 
Basant Panchmi 

Diwali Card Making & Pooja Thali Decoration 

Farewell Party 

Youth Festival 2019-20 

Practical examination 

AI A, VI4THT Ts, uTE, 

Activity 

Main examination 

E-Mail Id: -svmmcollege. roopangarh @ gmail.com 

Academic Calendar 2019-20 

April to June 
June 

July 
August 
15 August, 2019 
5 September, 2019 
14 September, 2019 
2 October, 2019 
4-5 October 
17 October 

Month 

21 October 

12 January 

t-30581 4 

13 January 

December, 2019 
According to syllabus 
Completed 

14 January 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

asA: 9314618091 

26 January, 2020 
29 January, 2020 
February 
Jan-Feb. 

Remark 

According to University Rule 

12 January to 18 January 

Extempore Competition 

Debate & Rangoli Competition 

Fancy Dress Competition 
Salad Decoration Competition 
& Sports 
Food without Fire Competition 
& Sports 

Sports Competition 

Singing and Dance Competition 
& Prize Ceremony 

According to University Order 
According to University Order 
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2 
3 
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6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12 

13. 

14 

15. 

16 

17 

18 

20. 
21. 
22. 

Session started 
Well Come party 
Independence day 
Teacher's day 

Admission convincing(12h)(Pre & After of Exam) 

Hindi Divas 
Gandhi Jayanti 
Webinar 
Dandiya Party 
Mehandi Competition 

Webinar 
Internal Test 

Diwali Card Making Competition 

Webinar 

19. Practical examination 

Republic Day 
Basant Panchmi 

Farewell Party 

Youth Festival 2020-21 

Webinar 

A, TAAHY s, UG, utT-305814 
E-Mail Id: -svmmcollege.roopangarh@gmail.com 

Webinar 

Academic Calendar 2020-21 

Activity 

Main examination 

June 

July 
August 
15 August, 2020 
5 September, 2020 
14 September, 2020 
2 October, 2020 
10 October, 2020 
23-24 October, 2020 
3 November, 2020 

7 November, 2020 
20 December, 2020 
December, 2020 
According to syllabus 
Completed 
8 January, 2021 

12 January 

Month 

13 January 

14 January 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

26 January, 2021 
16 February, 2021 

February 
Jan-Feb. 

ASA: 9314618091 

18 March, 2021 
20 May, 2021 

Remark 

According to University Rule 

12 January to 18 January 

Extempore Competition 

Debate & Rangoli Competition 

Fancy Dress Competition 
Salad Decoration Competition 
& Sports 
Food without Fire Competition 
& Sports 

Sports Competition 

Singing and Dance Competition 
& Prize Ceremony 

According to University Order 

Accorging to University Order 

eo4PIG (39H) . 
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2 

3 
4. 
5. 

6. 

1. 
8. 
9. 
10. 

11. 
12. 

13. 
14. 

15. 
16. 

17. 

18. 
19. 
20. 

21. 
22. 

23. 

(Pre & After of Exam) 
Webinar 
Independence day 
Welcome Party 

Admission convincing(12h) 

Session started 

Teacher's day 

Dandiya 

Hindi Diwas (Poem Competition) Webinar 
Gandhi Jayanti(Quiz Competition ) 

Mehandi Competition 
Guest Lecture 
World Aids Day 
Educational Tour 
Webinar 
Webinar 

qTH, TIAGHT3, 41G, HTT-305814 E-Mail Id: -

svmmcollege.roopangarh@gmail.com 

Youth Festival 2021-22 

Republic Day 
Basant Panchmi 
Internal Test 

Farewell Party 
Practical examination 

Academic Calendar 2021-22 
Activity 

Main examination 

July to August 

28 July, 2021 
15 August, 2021 
September 
September 

5 September, 2021 
14 September, 202 1 
20 September, 2021 
2 October, 2021 
12-13 October, 2021 
23 October, 2021 
22 November, 2021 
1 December 2021 

December (Proposed) 
28 December, 2021 
12 January 2022 

12 January 

13 January 

14 January 

g:9314618091 

Month 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

12 January to 18 January 

26 January, 2022 
5 February, 2022 

Last week in February 
according to syllabus 
completed 

April (Proposed) 
According to University 
Order 

According to University 
Order 

Remark 

According to 
University Rule 

Extempore 
Competition 
Debate & Rangoli 
Competition 
Fancy Dress 
Competition 
Salad Decoration 
Competition & Sports 
Food without Fire 

Competition & Sports 
Sports Competition 
Singing and Dance 
Competition & Prize 
Ceremony 

party 
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22. 
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2. 

23. 

24. 

4 

21. 

5. 

3. 

6 

7 
8 

9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 

18. 

14. 
15. 

19. 
20. 

16. 
17. 

SVA 

Session started 

Welcome Party 

Admission convincing(12th) 
(Pre & After of Exam) 
Admission Started 

Independence day 
Teacher's day 

World Ozone Day 
NSS Day 

Hindi Diwas (Poem Competition) 

Dandiya party 
Rashtriya ekta diwas 

Gandhi Jayanti(Quiz Competition ) 

Children's Day 
World Aids Day 
Webinar 
Educational Tour 
Youth Festival 2022-23 

Shaheed diwas 

T, TUGAR 3, UG, GHT-305814 E-Mail Id: - svmmcollege.roopangarh@gmail.com 

Internal test 

Republic Day & Basant Panchmi 
International Conference 

Farewell Party 

Academic Calendar 2022-23 

Activity 

Practical examination 

Main examination 

June 

April to June 

July 

August, 2022 
15 August, 2022 

S September, 2022 

HTST:9314618091 

14 September, 2022 
17 Sept ember 2022 

24 September, 2022 

Month 

2 October, 2022 
3 October, 2022 
31 October, 2022 
14 November, 2022 
I December 2022 

12 January 

10 December, 2022 
December (Proposed) 

13 January 

14 January 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

26 January, 2023 
27-28 January, 2023 
30 January, 2023 

Order 

Last week in the according to 

12 January to 18 January 

Extempore 
Competition 

syllabus completed 
February (Proposed) 

According to University 

According to University 
Order 

Remark 

According to 
University Rule 
According to 
University Rule 

Debate & Rangoli 
Competition 

W(). 

Fancy Dress &Kite 
Competition 
Salad Decoration 

Competition & Sports 
Food without Fire 

Competition & Sports 
Sports Competition 
Singing and Dance 
Competition & Prize 
Ceremony 
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No. 
1. 

2 

3 
4 

5. 

Orientation Program 
1 One Day Camp 
2nd One Day Camp 

3rd One Day Camp 
7 Days Camp 

Activity 

NSS Unit 
Month 

24 September, 2022 
12 October, 2022 
13 December, 2022 
22 February, 2023 
12 January to 18 January, 2023 

Remark 

According to NSS 
Circular 

q1G (35T) T. 



S.No. 

1 

2 

4. 

6 

if, 1. 

7. 
8 
9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 
14. 
15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 
19. 

20. 

21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 

25. 
26. 

27. 

SVAM 

Admission convincing( 12h) 
(Pre & After of Exam) 
Admission Started 
Guest Lecture 

Session started 
Guest Lecture 

Orientation Programme & Welcome Party 

Plantation Programme 
Independence day 

Sadbhavana diwas 
National Sport's Day 

Teacher"s day 
International Conference On National Education Policy in India 
International Literacy Day 

Swachhata hi Seva abhiyan 

NSS Day 

Hindi Diwas (Essay Writing Competition) 

Meri Mati Mera Desh: 
(Amrit Kalash Yatra) 

One Day Work Shop 

Gandhi Jayanti(Quiz Competition ) 

Dandiya party 

qTT, TrAAH 3, 5UTMS, IT-305814 
E-Mail Id: - svmncollege.roopangarh@gmail.com 

Blood Donate Camp 

(Financial Education and Cyber Crime) 

Educational Tour 

Children's Day 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Activity 

World Aids Day 
Internal Exam 

Youth Festival 2023-24 

May, June 

June 
5 June, 2023 
20 July, 2023 
July 2023 
11 August, 2023 
12 August, 2023 

ArST:9314618091 

15 August, 2023 

21 August, 2023 

Month 

29 August, 2023 

5 September, 2023 
5-6 September, 2023 
8 September, 2023 

14 September, 2023 
15 September, 2023 To 
02 October, 2023 
24 September, 2023 
2 October, 2023 
6 October, 2023 

14 October, 2023 

19 October, 2023 
27 October, 2023 
1-5 November, 2023 

12 January 

14 November, 2023 

1 December 2023 
December Last Week 

13 January 

14 January 

15 January 

16 January 

17 January 

18 January 

Remark 

According to University Rule 

According to University Rule 

According to University 
Order 

12 January to 18 January 

Extempore Competition 
Debate & Rangoli 
Competition 
Fancy Dress Competition 
Salad Decoration Competition 
& Sports 
Food without Fire 

Competition & Sports 
Sports Competition 
Singing and Dance 
Competition & Prize 
Ceremony 

1T/ 2(00N -09 
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28. 
29. 
30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 
34. 

S.No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

5. 

Republic Day 
Shaheed diwas 
Basant Panchmi 
Internal test 

Farewell Party 
Practical examination 
Main examination 

Orientation Program 
1 One Day Camp 
2nd One Day Camp 
3rd One Day Camp 

E-Mail Id: - svmncollege.roopangarh@gmail.com 

7 Days Camp 

rasA:9314618091 

Academic Calendar 2023-24 

Activity 

NSS 

26 January, 2024 
30 January, 2024 
24 February, 2024 
Last week in the according to 
syllabus completed 
February (Proposed) 
According to University Order 
According to University Order 

Month 

17 August, 2023 
22 July, 2023 
23 September, 2023 
March, 2024 
February, 2024 

Remark 

According To NSS 
Circular 


